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Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

      Name  Country       Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  Round 4     

1  Jada Sweeney *AUS 2.00/52/14.25 2.50/52 2.00/52/14.25 3.00/52/14.25  
2  Bridget Moloney *AUS 1.50/34 1.50/43 2.00/46 3.00/49  

3  Georgie Richards. *AUS 2.00/37 4.00/37 4.50/37 1.00/40  

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

      Name  Country       Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  Round 4     

1  Daniel Finnimore *AUS 3.50/52/14.25 3.50/52/12.00 5.00/52/12.00 1.00/52/11.25  
2  Samuel Lawes *AUS 5.25/46 1.50/46 3.00/49 3.00/52  

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

      Name  Country       Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  Round 4     

1  Barry Mason *AUS 3.50/55/11.25 2.50/55/11.25 4.50/55/11.25 1.00/55/10.75  
2  John Adams *AUS 2.00/55/11.25 2.25/55/11.25 3.00/55/11.25 0.50/55/11.25  
3  Robert Banks *AUS 2.00/55/11.25 2.00/55/12.00 1.00/55/11.25 3.00/55/11.25  
4  Mark Hooper *AUS 2.00/55/14.25 4.00/55/12.00 1.50/55/12.00 3.50/55/13.00  

5  Pavo Soldo *AUS 5.50/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00 4.50/55/13.00 4.00/55/14.25  

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

      Name  Country       Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  Round 4     

1  Leigh Southwell *AUS 3.00/52 5.00/52 4.50/52 3.00/55/18.25  
2  James Sweeney *AUS 4.00/49 4.00/43 3.00/43 4.00/49  

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

      Name  Country       Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  Round 4     

1  Chloe Keeley *AUS 5.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00  
2  Jennifer Soldo *AUS 2.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00  
3  Layne Moroney *AUS 4.50/55/14.25 1.50/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/14.25  

Under 10 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

      Name  Country       Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  Round 4     

1  Laura Hayes. *AUS 1.00/34 1.00/34 4.00/31 0.00/31  

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

      Name  Country       Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  Round 4     

1  Byron Nottle *AUS 3.50/58/16.00 5.00/58/16.00 3.00/58/14.25 3.00/58/14.25  
2  Wilbur Moloney *AUS 0.50/52 1.00/58/16.00 3.00/58/16.00 0.50/58/14.25  

3  Lugaidh Jennings-Gallagher *AUS 3.00/58/16.00 5.50/58/16.00 3.50/58/18.25 3.50/58/16.00  
4  Mitchell Lawes *AUS 0.00/55/18.25 0.50/58/18.25 4.50/58/18.25 2.50/58/16.00  
5  William Moroney *AUS 0.50/58/18.25 2.50/58/18.25 4.00/58/18.25 4.00/58/18.25  
6  Harrison Lawes *AUS 1.50/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25  
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Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

      Name  Country       Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  Round 4     

1  Milla Bennett *AUS 2.50/55/16.00 2.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00 1.50/55/13.00  
2  Grace Butlin *AUS 4.50/52 4.00/55/18.25 4.00/55/16.00 3.50/55/18.25  

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

      Name  Country       Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  Round 4     

1  Ryan Clark *AUS 2.00/58/14.25 3.00/58/18.25 4.50/58/16.00 5.00/58/16.00  

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

      Name  Country       Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  Round 4     

1  Stephanie Hodgson *AUS 2.00/40 2.00/40 0.00/40  

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

      Name  Country       Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  Round 4     

1  Lochie Butlin *AUS 3.00/55/16.00 5.00/55/16.00 2.00/55/14.25 1.50/55/14.25  
2  Benjamin Ackerly *AUS 2.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/18.25 5.00/55/16.00 1.00/55/16.00  
3  Jack Hodgson *AUS 3.00/43 1.00/46 3.00/46 3.00/46  

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

      Name  Country       Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  Round 4     

1  Lara Butlin *AUS 2.00/52/13.00 2.50/52/13.00 2.00/52/12.00 1.00/52/12.00  
2  Jennifer Ackerly *AUS 1.50/40 1.50/40 3.50/52/14.25 4.50/52/14.25  
3  Erica Hayes *AUS 1.50/52/14.25 2.50/52/16.00 1.25/52/14.25 2.00/52/14.25  
4  Ada Richards. *AUS 2.00/52 2.50/52 4.00/52 0.50/52/16.00  

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

      Name  Country       Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  Round 4     

1  Shane Coulter *AUS 2.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00 3.50/55/14.25  
2  Darren Butlin *AUS 4.00/52 4.00/52 4.00/55/18.25 2.50/49  
3  Matthew Lawes *AUS 0.50/49 5.00/49 3.00/52 2.00/49  

4  Michael Moroney *AUS 1.00/52 2.50/49  

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

      Name  Country       Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  Round 4     

1  Greg Keeley *AUS 1.00/58/11.25 2.50/58/12.00 4.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/13.00  
2  Mitchell Barber *AUS 0.50/58/11.25 5.00/58/12.00 4.00/58/12.00 5.50/58/18.25  
3  Damon Nottle *AUS 1.50/58/12.00 2.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/12.00  
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Over 45 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

      Name  Country       Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  Round 4     

1  Gaye Moroney *AUS 5.50/49 2.00/52 2.00/52  

Chief Judge
Finnimore

Homologator
Rob Banks

Scorer
Matthew Lawes


